
11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 27-A CHS-S side 100th/35th CHS-AM 

Route:27-A CHS-S side 100th/35th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:8.95 mi.

8:38 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:50 am STOP 21ST AVE SE & 100TH ST SE-S SIDE [SW]

8:51 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23RD DR SE [SW]

8:52 am STOP 100TH ST SE@25TH AVE SE [SW]

8:53 am STOP 100th St SE @ 27th DR SE [SW]

South side only

8:55 am STOP 100th St SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]

8:57 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 102nd Pl SE [NW]

W SIDE

8:58 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 104th Pl SE [NW]

9:14 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/11/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 71-A CHS-WMALL/EM CHS-AM 

Route:71-A CHS-WMALL/EM

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:6.90 mi.

8:44 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:59 am STOP EVERETT MALL WAY @ W MALL DR (NW) [NE]

9:02 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 93rd St SE [SE]

9:04 am STOP 92nd St SE @ 10TH AVE SE [SW]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 65-A CHS FARM/ SEATTLE HILL RD CHS-AM 

Route:65-A CHS FARM/ SEATTLE HILL RD

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:18.67 mi.

8:16 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

entrance to Farm

8:39 am STOP 132nd ST SE@39th AVE SE (NW) [SW]

CT bus stop after 44th Ave intersection

8:40 am STOP 132nd@44th-The Towns @ MC Meadows [SW]

8:42 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 47th AVE SE [N]

8:42 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 137TH ST SE [N]

W SIDE

8:44 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 142ND ST SE [NW]

8:45 am STOP 144TH ST SE @ 46TH AVE SE [SW]

8:46 am STOP 48TH DR SE @ 142ND ST SE [SE]

8:47 am STOP 140TH ST SE @ 49th Ave SE [NE]

8:49 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 135TH ST SE [S]

8:50 am STOP 51ST DR SE@133RD ST SE [W]

8:52 am STOP 138th St SE @ 49th Ave SE [NE]

9:14 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 10/31/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 68-A CHS- BEVERLY/MAD CHS-AM 

Route:68-A CHS- BEVERLY/MAD

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:9.00 mi.

8:37 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:47 am STOP MADISON ST @ WETMORE AVE [SW]

8:49 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Madison St NE [SW]

8:50 am STOP Adams Ave & Broadway Ave SE corner [NW]

8:52 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [SE]

8:54 am STOP Adams Ave & Broadway Ave SE corner [SE]

8:58 am STOP 8129 BEVERLY BLVD [SW]

8:59 am STOP 8216 BEVERLY BLVD [W]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/4/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 46-A CHS-FTree/112th Apt CHS-AM 

Route:46-A CHS-FTree/112th Apt

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.43 mi.

8:40 am START PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:49 am STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [NE]

8:53 am STOP 112TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

8:57 am STOP 1431/1430 112th St SE [N]

8:58 am STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

8:58 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

9:07 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 66-A CHS Puget Park/SF CHS-AM 

Route:66-A CHS Puget Park/SF

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:23.17 mi.

8:17 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:36 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ DISTRICT APTS NORTH ENTRANCE [W]

CT BUS STOP

8:49 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 136TH ST SE [N]

8:50 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 138th Pl SE [N]

8:52 am STOP SILVER FIRS DR @ 140TH ST SE [SE]

8:53 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 143rd St SE [N]

8:58 am STOP 148TH ST SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]

8:59 am STOP 148TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [NE]

9:20 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 10/31/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 54-A CHS-Charter Club/W BHWY CHS-AM 

Route:54-A CHS-Charter Club/W BHWY

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.58 mi.

8:30 am START PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

stop before crosswalk

8:37 am STOP 19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [S]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

8:41 am STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

8:44 am STOP 1716 121st St SE @ CHARTER CLUB APTS [NE]

8:45 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]

8:46 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 13TH DR SE [NE]

8:48 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 118th Pl SE [SE]

8:50 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ FIRE STATION [SW]

9:00 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-A CHS-Valley VW/Brdwy/KIT CHS-AM 

Route:15-A CHS-Valley VW/Brdwy/KIT

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:6.49 mi.

8:43 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:52 am STOP 7822 BEVERLY LN [E]

8:53 am STOP BEVERLY LN @ 72ND ST SE [SE]

South Side

8:56 am STOP MADISON ST @ Olympic Dr [SW]

9:00 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 75TH ST SE [NW]

9:02 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

9:04 am STOP Leland Dr & Spokane Dr [NE]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/4/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 58-A CHS-W35TH/96TH/artesia CHS-AM 

Route:58-A CHS-W35TH/96TH/artesia

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:11.73 mi.

8:28 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:40 am STOP 1600/1608/1610/1602 112TH ST SE [S]

8:41 am STOP 1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]

8:42 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 106TH PL SE [SE]

8:45 am STOP 96th Pl SE @ 21st Dr SE [SW]

8:48 am STOP 96th Pl SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]

WEST SIDE OF 35TH

8:52 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 108th St SE [NW]

8:53 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 112TH PL SE [NW]

8:57 am STOP 11225 19th Ave SE-ARTESIA [E]

9:13 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 39-A CHS-W 35th/B Hwy Apts CHS-AM 

Route:39-A CHS-W 35th/B Hwy Apts

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:9.73 mi.

8:36 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:51 am STOP 11710 25TH AVE SE [W]

8:51 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

8:52 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

8:53 am STOP 12117/12116 25th Ave SE [W]

8:53 am STOP 12129/12130/12131 25TH AVE SE [W]

8:54 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 122nd Pl SE [NW]

8:54 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [NW]

8:55 am STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

8:56 am STOP 124th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]

8:57 am STOP 124th St SE @ 21st Ave SE [NE]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 50-A CHS-W SLK/126th/ CHS-AM 

Route:50-A CHS-W SLK/126th/

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:12.12 mi.

8:27 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:42 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]

8:43 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [N]

DO NOT GO INTO APT COMPLEX

8:50 am STOP 13105 21st @ GATEWAY APT ENTRANCE [SE]

8:55 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 127th Pl SE [SE]

9:11 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 10/31/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 52-A CHS-Wdlnds/Pnt/27th&110th CHS-AM 

Route:52-A CHS-Wdlnds/Pnt/27th&110th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:10.44 mi.

8:34 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:51 am STOP 38TH DR SE @ 108th St SE [SE]

W SIDE

8:52 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 104th Pl SE [SE]

8:55 am STOP 110TH @ 32ND CROSSER [E]

8:56 am STOP 27TH AVE SE & 110TH ST-Stop before crosswalk [NE]

8:57 am STOP 110th ST SE@23rd DR SE (SW) [NE]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 11/4/2022



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 40-A CHS-116th/E 35th CHS-AM 

Route:40-A CHS-116th/E 35th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:11.74 mi.

8:29 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:47 am STOP 4021 120TH PL SE [SW]

8:48 am STOP 42nd DR SE @ 122nd Pl SE [NW]

8:51 am STOP 125TH PL SE@36TH AVE SE [NE]

8:53 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 120TH PL SE [SE]

8:53 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 119th St SE [SE]

8:54 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 36th AVE SE [SE]

North of 102nd Pl-off road stop

8:56 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 102nd Pl SE-Transit stop [E]

North side only

8:57 am STOP 100th St SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

9:10 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 17-A CHS-Eastmont CHS-AM 

Route:17-A CHS-Eastmont

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:8.11 mi.

8:24 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:35 am STOP EL CAPITAN WAY @ Baring Way [SW]

8:36 am STOP CADET WAY @ 27th AVE SE [SW]

8:37 am STOP 27th AVE SE @ 91st St SE [W]

8:39 am STOP 91st St SE @ 31ST AVE SE [SW]

8:41 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 99th St SE [W]

8:43 am STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

8:55 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 45-A CHS-16th &112th/7th CHS-AM 

Route:45-A CHS-16th &112th/7th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:8.19 mi.

8:43 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:58 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 109th St SE [SE]

8:59 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]

9:00 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ BRUSKRUD RD [SE]

9:02 am STOP 100TH ST SE @ 100TH PL SE (SW) [SW]

9:03 am STOP 100th Pl SE @ TRAILSIDE PARKING AREA [SW]

9:06 am STOP 1304/1315 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [N]

9:15 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 32-A CHS-116th E of 35th CHS-AM 

Route:32-A CHS-116th E of 35th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:6.99 mi.

8:43 am START PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

8:47 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 36TH DR SE [S]

8:48 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

8:49 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

8:49 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 39TH AVE SE [S]

8:51 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [SW]

stop before 43rd Dr SE intersection

8:51 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 43rd Dr SE [SW]

8:52 am STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 114th St SE [E]

9:06 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 51-A CHS-132nd St SE CHS-AM 

Route:51-A CHS-132nd St SE

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:7.61 mi.

8:28 am START PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

8:32 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 126th PL SE [NW]

8:33 am STOP 129TH PL SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

stop after turn onto 39th Ave

8:34 am STOP 39th Ave SE @ 130th St SE [W]

8:38 am STOP 3211 132nd St SE [N]

8:40 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

8:42 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 25th Ave SE [NE]

9:00 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:36:19 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 31-A CHS-N side 116th/W 35th CHS-AM 

Route:31-A CHS-N side 116th/W 35th

Anchor Abbr:CHS Distance:11.00 mi.

8:19 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:36 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

8:36 am STOP 35TH AVE SE@120TH ST SE (NW) [NW]

8:37 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 121st Pl SE [NW]

8:39 am STOP 124th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [N]

8:40 am STOP 124TH ST SE@32ND AVE SE (NE) [NE]

8:41 am STOP 124th St SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

8:43 am STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 118th Pl SE [SE]

8:45 am STOP 118th Pl SE @ 31ST DR SE [SW]

8:46 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 28th Dr SE [NE]

8:48 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 26th DR SE [NE]

8:48 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 24TH DR SE [NE]

9:00 am DEST CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 10/31/2022


